
ASSAM POWER GENERATION CORPORATION LIMITED 

No. HR/APGCL/14/2021/Part-II/171 Date: 06/05/2022 

Tender Cancellation Notice (e-tender) 

Cancellation of E-tender Notice No: HR/APGCL/14/2021/Part-11/102 dated: 27/01/2022 

E-tender Notice for "Supply of Outsourced Security Guards to Various Installations of 
APGCL from Assam Based Government Registered Security Agencies" invited by 
General Manager (HR), APGCL, Bijulee Bhawan, 
HR/APGCL/14/2021/Part-I1/1002 
2022 APGCL_24149 1, stands cancelled, due to administrative reasons. 

Guwahati-1, vide NIT No. 

dated:27/01/2022, tender ID: 

Further communication, if 
https://assamtenders.gov.in and www.apgcl.org. 

any, in this regard will be posted at 

Sd/- 

Chief General Manager (Gen), APGCL 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

